
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 28.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.68
KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 28.09.2019 15:26 Uhr Gesamt

1 HE 015525Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 914,6 Ringen

8653 Braczek, Jochen 300,2
8655 Greuling, Sven 307,3
8654 Ingwersen, Rolf 307,1

2 PI 013455SchV Tornesch 912,2 Ringen

8549 Kaminski, Jens 294,9
8548 Kliegel, Henry 309,1
8554 Pardy, Sven 308,2

3 SL 003169VFB Schuby 907,1 Ringen

8043 Gerke, Michael 298,1
8042 Knuth, Matthias 303,2
8041 Kühl, Thorsten 305,8

4 RZ 011414SchK Nusse III 898,2 Ringen

8462 Ahrens, Herbert Michael 289,8
8461 Heitmann, Holger 300,8
8455 Schröder, Karsten 307,6

5 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 309,7 Ringen

8268 Zupke, Carsten 309,7
8270 Surkic, Miroslav 0,0
8266 Tamm, Olaf 0,0

6 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 305,9 Ringen

8445 Abrill, Sönke 0,0
8444 Brettschneider, Björn 305,9
8443 Werth, Andreas 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 28.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.68

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 28.09.2019 15:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8268 Zupke, Carsten OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 104,5 102,4 102,8 309,7

2 8570 Klettke, Lars IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 104,1 102,1 103,1 309,3

3 8359 Ehlers, Michael SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 104,8 102,7 101,7 309,2

4 8548 Kliegel, Henry PI 01... SchV Tornesch 104,5 103,3 101,3 309,1

5 8372 Hübner, Thorsten SE 0... SV Wittenborn 100,8 104,8 103,4 309,0

6 8554 Pardy, Sven PI 01... SchV Tornesch 102,5 102,7 103,0 308,2

7 8455 Schröder, Karsten RZ 0... SchK Nusse III 102,6 102,7 102,3 307,6

8 8278 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 102,0 103,1 102,4 307,5

9 8603 Altenberg, Sven IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 102,1 102,3 102,9 307,3
10 8655 Greuling, Sven HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 100,5 104,3 102,5 307,3
11 8464 Schwien, Michael OD 0... Sülfelder SchG 101,8 104,0 101,4 307,2
12 8654 Ingwersen, Rolf HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 102,8 102,0 102,3 307,1
13 8522 Klass, Waldemar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 101,4 103,7 102,0 307,1
14 8444 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau I 100,6 102,9 102,4 305,9
15 8041 Kühl, Thorsten SL 00... VFB Schuby 104,1 100,3 101,4 305,8
16 8269 Sevke, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau 103,9 100,6 101,3 305,8
17 8502 Kauntz, Markus PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 102,1 101,2 102,0 305,3
18 8124 Neumann, Andreas KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 101,7 102,1 101,4 305,2
19 8625 Pflüger, Nico HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 101,1 102,6 101,3 305,0
20 8431 Hamann, Lars RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 101,1 100,7 102,1 303,9
21 8145 Fries, Frank-Clemens KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 99,9 102,1 101,3 303,3
22 8042 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby 101,1 101,1 101,0 303,2
23 8461 Heitmann, Holger RZ 0... SchK Nusse III 101,0 99,6 100,2 300,8
24 8653 Braczek, Jochen HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 100,0 101,1 99,1 300,2
25 8043 Gerke, Michael SL 00... VFB Schuby 99,6 100,2 98,3 298,1
26 8549 Kaminski, Jens PI 01... SchV Tornesch 100,4 98,6 95,9 294,9
27 8462 Ahrens, Herbert Michael RZ 0... SchK Nusse III 93,8 99,4 96,6 289,8
na 8445 Abrill, Sönke RZ 0... SchV Linau I 0,0
na 8164 Alberts, Jan NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 0,0
na 8471 Bonde, Carsten OD 0... SchV Bargteheide 0,0
na 8343 Derno, Alexander SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 0,0
na 8324 Ewler, Edwin SE 0... SSV Groß Kummerfeld 0,0
na 8433 Heitmann, Bernd RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 0,0
na 8459 Jochens, Karsten RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 0,0
na 8454 Jungesbluth, Andre RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 0,0
na 8501 Kasten, Jan PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 0,0
na 8162 Kuhn, Heiko NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 0,0
na 8641 Köppen, Jörn HE 0... SSC Hemme 0,0
na 8057 Peschel, Jens SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 0,0
na 8079 Ralfs, Kai Uwe RD 0... SchV Rickert 0,0
na 8678 Reimers, Oliver NM 0... SchV Neumünster 0,0
na 8270 Surkic, Miroslav OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 0,0
na 8266 Tamm, Olaf OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 0,0
na 8460 Wendlandt, Bernd RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 0,0
na 8443 Werth, Andreas RZ 0... SchV Linau I 0,0
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